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           Открытый чемпионат ивановской области по скалолазанию 2013-2014г.

                                            Дисциплина скорость

	Участник
	Разр.
	квалификация
	¼ финала
	½ финала
	Финал
	место

	Фёдоров Игорь
	КМС
	9.89
	10.83
	10.67
	9.61
	1

	Воробьёв Михаил
	2
	13.53
	11.75
	13.60
	11.45
	2

	Смородин Артём
	КМС
	12.50
	12.45
	12.08
	12.27
	3

	Ястребов Дмитрий
	2
	11.92
	11.53
	срыв
	13.10
	4

	Максимов Александр
	2
	13.57
	12.70
	
	
	5

	Кожеков Стас
	КМС
	14.59
	12.93
	
	
	6

	Новиков Сергей
	КМС
	13.49
	13.26
	
	
	7

	Анисимов Артём
	1
	13.85
	срыв
	
	
	8

	Второв Алексей
	3
	14.70
	
	
	
	9

	Лобов Владимир
	КМС
	14.96
	
	
	
	10

	Михайлов Максим
	Б.Р.
	14.98
	
	
	
	11

	Нагорнов Михаил
	Б.Р.
	15.39
	
	
	
	12

	Смирнов Денис
	Б.Р.
	16.35
	
	
	
	13

	Смирнов Сергей
	Б.Р.
	17.26
	
	
	
	14

	Егоркин Владислав
	1
	18.76
	
	
	
	15

	Новосёлов Александр
	Б.Р.
	19.18
	
	
	
	16


	Шиян Сергей
	Б.Р.
	20.59
	
	
	
	17

	Мещеряков Артём
	Б.Р
	25.48
	
	
	
	18

	Дубов Андрей
	Б.Р
	25.75
	
	
	
	19

	Крайнов Игорь
	Б.Р
	28.80
	
	
	
	20

	Соловьев Александр
	Б.Р
	срыв
	
	
	
	21

	Баженов Александр
	Б.Р
	срыв
	
	
	
	21


                                                          ¼ финала
Фёдоров –Кожеков    Ястребов  – Анисимов    Смородин – Новиков  Воробьев – Максимов     

  10.83          12.93             11.53          срыв            12.45           13.26         11.75           12.70
                                              ½ финала 

Фёдоров – Смородин                               Ястребов – Воробьев    

    10.67            12.08                                       срыв         13.60
За 3-е место                                            финал      

Смородин – Ястребов                      Фёдоров – Воробьев      
  12.27            13.10                             9.61            11.45
                                                             Гл. судья Бедняков А.

                                                             Гл. секретарь Фёдоров И.  

